

## Incident #: 22BEX-1667-OF Call #: 22-1667

Date/Time Reported:	02/20/2022	0847	
Report Date/Time:	02/20/2022	0935	
Occurred Between:	02/20/2022	0630-02/20/2022	0636
Status:	Incident Op	ben	

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Keith Elliott Approving Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

#	OFFENSE (S)				ATTEM	PTED	TYPE	DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYP 842 PARK DR BEXLEY OH 43	-	1G	Zone:	South				
1	Theft 2913.02	<b>29</b> OCCURRED: 02/20/3	<b>2913</b> 2022 0636		N	4	Felony	4	
#	VICTIM (S)				CEV D	ACE	ACE SSI		HONE

#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
1		М	71		

STATUS

	DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:	
	VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1	
#	OTHER PROPERTIES	PROPERTY #

1	ESTWING PRY TOOL QUANTITY: 1 SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL DATE: 02/22/2022	VALUE:	<b>22BEX-149-PR</b> \$5.00	Evidence	(Not	Nibrs	Reportable)
2	BLACK CHARGING CORD QUANTITY: 1 SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL DATE: 02/22/2022	VALUE:	<b>22BEX-150-PR</b> \$5.00	Evidence	(Not	Nibrs	Reportable)
3	SCREWDRIVERS QUANTITY: 2	VALUE:	<b>22BEX-151-PR</b> \$1.00	Evidence	(Not	Nibrs	Reportable)

QUANTITY: 2 SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL DATE: 02/22/2022

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT Ref: 22BEX-1667-OF

The victim reports that on the listed date between the listed times, person(s) unknown stole the listed vehicle from the parking lot in front of 842 Village Creek Dr.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*